™S Brockton Bulletin

Brockton, Nr Much Wenlock, Shropshire, TF13 6JR Tel: (01746) 785671

B I’OthOI’l Email: Website: www.brocktonprimary.co.uk

Church of England Headteacher: Mr D Tinker rl@brocktonprimary
Primary School

Breakfast and After-School Club Tel: 01746 785671 opt 3 I Brockton Cof E Primary School
(This number can only receive incoming calls)

5t October 2018

IN THE DICTURE

Brockton’s House Points boards are The children came dressed in Class 1 _ha\{e

starting to fill up nicely in the school d Mondav to hel . been enjoying

hall. The children are receiving their red on lvionday 1o help raise reading

points for various reasons ranging from some much needed funds for ‘Funnybones’

fabulous work in class, being kind to Zac Oliver of Broseley...we by Allan

oves e st dmany || hope tis goes e way o Aierg, W
. : |

the winning team at the end of this help Zac get the treatment he a super display!

term? deserves.

In Maths, Class 2
have been
looking at mental
subtraction.
‘Topmarks’ is a
fantastic website
that can be
accessed at
home.. .take a

SCHOOL UNIFORM

We take a great deal of pride in the behaviour and attitude of our
children and have been exceptionally proud of comments on
how well behaved they are and a credit to the school. One of the
elements we believe contributes to this is their smart uniform. It
has been noted recently that there are one or two instances of departure from
our agreed policy. As a reminder, our uniform is as follows:

GIRLS — White blouse BOYS — White shirt/polo top look!
Red sweatshirt/cardigan with school motif Red sweatshirt with school

Grey skirt, pinafore dress or smart trousers motif. - -

(not leggings) Grey trousers Q;i%'%gek:::j;; tEinktl(fS

Black sensible shoes(not boots) Black sensible shoes school every Monday. Class
Summer — red/white gingam dress Summer — grey shorts 2 will be outside on

Our full uniform policy can be found at http://edgeschoolfederation.co.uk Thursdays and Class 3 on
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DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Summer Term 2018

Wed 10 Oct Class 3 Autumn sporting activity afternoon. 1-30pm — 3-00pm at William Brookes.

Thu 11 Oct Harvest Festival — 2pm at Bourton Church. All welcome.

Wed 17 Oct FOBS meeting for all parents/carers of Brockton school. Commencing at 7pm — Forresters Lodge
Brockton. TF13 6JR

Wed 24 Oct Parents afternoon/evening — more details to follow

Thur 25 Oct Halloween lunch.

Thur 25 Oct Halloween party in the school hall, commencing at 7pm. Tickets £2-00 on entry.

Fri 23 Nov School Grounds Day

Fri 26 Oct PD Day

Mon 29 Oct Half Term

Wed 7 Nov Messy Church. Fun and games in the school hall, 3-15pm — 5pm
Wed 7 Nov KS2 X Country 1-30 — 2-45 at William Brookes

Wed 21 Nov KS2 X Country 1-30 — 2-45 at Broseley

Tue 4 Dec KS2 X Country 1-30 — 2-45 at William Brookes

Thur 6 Dec Carols for life at Much Wenlock Church

Wed 12 Dec Messy Church. Fun and games in the school hall, 3-15pm — 5pm
Fri 14 Dec Class 1 Nativity at Easthope Church

Fri 21 Dec Christmas Holiday

Mon 18 Feb Half Term

Fri 12 Apr PD Day

Mon 15 Apr Easter holiday

Mon 27 May Half Term

Mon 3 June PD Day

Mon 22 July PD Day

WELL DONE AWARDS

No ‘well done’ awards this week, but a special mention to 3 children for their outstanding behaviour and
attitude in school this week:

Class 1 — Albert Morris
Class 2 — Finnley Mantle

Class 3 — Torrin Byrne

HOUSE POINTS

Running totals so far this term:

Crinoids — 127 Trilobites - 126

Brachiopods — 117

Club News

AUTUMN TERM CLUBS

e Monday 3:15-4:15 French club Class 1

e Monday 3:15-4:15 Gardening club On bank

e Tuesday 3:15-4:15 Maths club Class3

e Wednesday 3:15-4:15 Football club Outside/hall
e Thursday 3:15-4:15 Netball club Hall/outside

Cheques should be made payable to Brockton School Fund please.
Children should be collected promptly from the Reception Entrance after these Clubs.




